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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 16-11-2024

Event 8 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2024-11-16 - 18:15 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 2:53.97 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Vilnius 2019-03-30
Lithuanian Master Records 85 - 89 2:10.09 Vladas, VIMBARAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2013-02-16
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 1:45.59 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2019-02-16
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 1:24.48 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2017-02-11
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 1:14.47 Viktoras, SNIESKA TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2017-02-11
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 1:03.11 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Copenhagen (DEN) 2022-11-05
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 1:03.78 Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS MARTO Lodz (POL) 2024-04-06
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 59.30 Vaidotas, GUMBIS Reykjavik (ISL) 2021-10-09
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 57.37 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Lodz (POL) 2024-04-06
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 57.30 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Riga (LAT) 2017-02-11
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 53.30 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Riga (LAT) 2020-02-22
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 52.52 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Riga (LAT) 2016-02-20
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 53.65 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Anyksciai 2014-05-09
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 53.38 Igor, KOZLOVSKIJ KLPK Riga (LAT) 2020-02-22
Points: FINA Master 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. Edgaras, ŠTURA 88 Vilniaus Poseidonas 54.10 685 26.40 27.70
2. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Pk Ilgaplaukiai 1:01.73 681 28.89 32.84
3. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 59.31 654 28.53 30.78
4. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:05.90 609 31.54 34.36
5. Paulius, AUSMANAS 88 PK Šilainiai 56.96 587 26.31 30.65
6. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 Kauno Takas 1:03.77 526 30.80 32.97
7. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:16.66 521 36.88 39.78
8. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 Šiauliai 1:01.16 466 29.32 31.84

Olegas, RUSINOVAS 74 N/A 1:06.41 466 32.23 34.18
10. Andrej, POLUJANSKIJ 90 Vilniaus Poseidonas 1:02.27 437 29.08 33.19
11. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 1:03.65 410 30.22 33.43
12. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 1:13.53 403 35.34 38.19
13. Aidas, GUDAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 1:10.63 387 33.79 36.84
14. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 1:38.91 373 45.92 52.99

LR

15. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 Vilnius 1:11.62 371 33.02 38.60
16. Rokas, BILEVIČIUS 87 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 1:09.04 329 33.12 35.92
17. Saulius , ŠIMKONIS 76 Kaunas 1:15.24 293 35.85 39.39
18. Paulius, ANDRIUSKEVIČIUS 79 Kauno Takas 1:16.69 276 36.25 40.44
19. Povilas, RAGAIŠIS 93 PA Banga 1:16.44 236 36.81 39.63
20. Marius, MILIUS 99 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 1:18.84 217 33.45 45.39
21. Jonas, KARALIUS 90 N/A 1:22.05 191 39.16 42.89
22. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija 1:59.68 137 55.11 1:04.57
23. Daivoras, JANUŠAUSKAS 72 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 1:49.56 103 50.86 58.70
24. Ovidijus, ŠIMKUS 99 Lietuva 1:41.86 100 47.65 54.21
25. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 2:35.51 96 1:16.05 1:19.46

25 - 29 years

1. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 Šiauliai 1:01.16 466 29.32 31.84
2. Marius, MILIUS 99 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 1:18.84 217 33.45 45.39
3. Ovidijus, ŠIMKUS 99 Lietuva 1:41.86 100 47.65 54.21

30 - 34 years

1. Andrej, POLUJANSKIJ 90 Vilniaus Poseidonas 1:02.27 437 29.08 33.19
2. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 1:03.65 410 30.22 33.43
3. Povilas, RAGAIŠIS 93 PA Banga 1:16.44 236 36.81 39.63
4. Jonas, KARALIUS 90 N/A 1:22.05 191 39.16 42.89
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35 - 39 years

1. Edgaras, ŠTURA 88 Vilniaus Poseidonas 54.10 685 26.40 27.70
2. Paulius, AUSMANAS 88 PK Šilainiai 56.96 587 26.31 30.65
3. Rokas, BILEVIČIUS 87 Kaišiadorių Plaukiam 1:09.04 329 33.12 35.92

45 - 49 years

1. Saulius , ŠIMKONIS 76 Kaunas 1:15.24 293 35.85 39.39
2. Paulius, ANDRIUSKEVIČIUS 79 Kauno Takas 1:16.69 276 36.25 40.44

50 - 54 years

1. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 59.31 654 28.53 30.78
2. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 Kauno Takas 1:03.77 526 30.80 32.97
3. Olegas, RUSINOVAS 74 N/A 1:06.41 466 32.23 34.18
4. Aidas, GUDAITIS 72 PK Autrimpas 1:10.63 387 33.79 36.84
5. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 Vilnius 1:11.62 371 33.02 38.60
6. Daivoras, JANUŠAUSKAS 72 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 1:49.56 103 50.86 58.70

55 - 59 years

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Pk Ilgaplaukiai 1:01.73 681 28.89 32.84
2. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 1:13.53 403 35.34 38.19

60 - 64 years

1. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:05.90 609 31.54 34.36

70 - 74 years

1. Vytautas, ŠATAS 53 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:16.66 521 36.88 39.78
2. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija 1:59.68 137 55.11 1:04.57

80 - 84 years

1. Romualdas, TUBIS 41 Kauno Takas 1:38.91 373 45.92 52.99
LR

2. Stasys, GRIGAS 41 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 2:35.51 96 1:16.05 1:19.46


